Altair LED Flexible
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Description
The Altair LED Flexible fitting is perfect for exterior applications where lighting
is required to fit curved profiles.
Body & Finish
Flexible high perfomance polymer sheath.
Application

Altair LED Flexible
SURFACE LUMINAIRES
Order Codes
Wattage Luminous Flux lm/W Length Width Depth Product Code
2.4 W 200 lm 83 lm/W 130 mm 17 mm 15 mm SGL/LED/250/ALT/SUR
10.8 W 900 lm 83 lm/W 500 mm 17 mm 15 mm SGL/LED/1200/ALT/SUR
20.4 W 1500 lm 74 lm/W 900 mm 17 mm 15 mm SGL/LED/2300/ALT/SUR
22.8 W 2000 lm 88 lm/W 1000 mm 17 mm 15 mm SGL/LED/2500/ALT/SUR
32.4 W 3000 lm 93 lm/W 1400 mm 17 mm 15 mm SGL/LED/3700/ALT/SUR
Additional lumen outputs are available due to mA ratings and codes may vary from those stated. Please contact us for further details.
Sizes
Length: 590/860/1760 mm
Width: 17 mm